
 
 
 

Tennis Australia Club Professional Coaching Course  
2024-Club Pro-NSW-Sydney-March - Course schedule – v3 as at 27/10/2023                                                                                                                                   1                                                                                                                                
   

TENNIS AUSTRALIA CLUB PROFESSIONAL COACHING COURSE 
2024 NSW SYDNEY MARCH - COURSE SCHEDULE 
Core units 
 

Day Date Time Unit 

1 Wednesday 13-Mar-24 8.30am - 2.15pm C1 – Develop players 

2 Wednesday 20-Mar-24 8.30am - 2.15pm C1 – Develop players 

3 Wednesday 27-Mar-24 8.30am - 2.15pm C8- Prepare to manage a business 

4 Wednesday 3-Apr-24 8.30am - 2.15pm C1 – Develop players 

5 Thursday 11-Apr-24 8.30am - 2.15pm C8 - Prepare to manage a business 

6 Wednesday 1-May-24 8.30am - 2.15pm C1 – Develop players 

7 Wednesday 15-May-24 8.30am - 2.15pm C1 – Develop players 

8 Wednesday 22-May-24 8.30am - 2.15pm C1 – Develop players 

9 Wednesday 29-May-24 8.30am - 2.15pm C1 – Develop players 

10 Sunday 16-Jun-24 
8.30am - 4.30pm 
(*1 hour allocated 

time) 

C1 – Develop players 
On-court assessment 1 

11 Wednesday 19-Jun-24 8.30am - 2.15pm C1 – Develop players 

12 Wednesday 26-Jun-24 8.30am - 2.15pm C1 – Develop players 

13 Wednesday 3-Jul-24 8.30am - 2.15pm C2 - Plan programs and competitions 

14 Wednesday 24-Jul-24 8.30am – 2.15pm C1 - Develop players - (patterns of play) 

14 Sunday 28-Jul-24 
8.30am - 4.30pm 
(*1 hour allocated 

time) 

C1 – Develop players 
On-court assessment 2 

16 Wednesday 31-Jul-24 8.30am - 2.15pm C5 - Provide advice about equipment (1) 
C6 - Provide parent engagement and education 

17 Wednesday 21-Aug-24 8.30am - 2.15pm C4 – Plan social play, C3 - Plan and deliver 
inclusive coaching 

18 Wednesday 28-Aug-24 8.30am - 2.15pm C1 – Develop players (Serve presentations) 

19 Sunday 22-Sep-24 
8.30am - 4.30pm 
(*1 hour allocated 

time) 

C1 – Develop players 
On-court assessment 3 

 
Notes:   

• Elective units – Dates will be available after the start of the course 

• This course schedule is subject to change 

• To maximize the outcomes of the course, attendance at all sessions is compulsory 

• If you are unable to attend a session, you must notify the Course Coordinator prior to the commencement of the course 

• A medical certificate may be required if you are unable to attend any sessions due to illness 
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